
* HAFO-DENDER VL-B+HEN+ANT * TOURY             29-06-24 * Los  : 07.15             S:1110 * 
*                          * 243 OU+JA                  * Basis: 345000            P:   1 * 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    1     2     3     4     5           1     2     3     4     5     6     7     8     9    10               GET             

----- ----- ----- ----- -----       ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----       ----- ----- -----       

    0     0     0     0     0 AS2       0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 M         0     0     0 DIVERS

    0     0     0     0     0 AS3       0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 P     

    0     0     0     0     0 SP3       0     0     0     0     0 EP    * (C)2024w Data Technology Deerlijk

    0     0     0     0     0 RAS       0     0 KRA                     * Inzet :          

    0     0     0     0     0 OA2       0     0 HEE                     *  23 Deelnemers

    0     0     0     0     0 OA3       0     0 SPR                     * KLACHTEN IN HET LOKAAL TOT WOENSDAG

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  PL     TOT NAAM                 GEMEEN  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID      M      P    EP  AS2  AS3  SP3  RAS  OA2  OA3  KRA   HEE   SPR  GET

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

   1         D.BISSCHOP KR&LI     ESSENE   3 26 11  340704 BE2098617-23 11.53420 1222.4758      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

   2         SIMTEA CRISTIAN      BORNEM   8 12  1  363068 BE6043910-23 12.12210 1221.0123      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

   3         VAN ROY KOEN         ASSE     1  9  2  345675 BE2090570-22 12.00109 1212.1221      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

   4         D.BISSCHOP KR&LI     ESSENE   3 26 10       2 BE2098634-23 11.56260 1210.6029      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

   5         VAN ROY KOEN         ASSE     1  9  1       2 BE2025196-21 12.01329 1206.3410      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

   6         DERIDDER-V.D.BRANDE  LIEDEK   1  3  1  336296 BE4190518-23 11.55240 1199.3438      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

   7         D.BISSCHOP KR&LI     ESSENE   3 26  6       3 BE2098554-23 12.00440 1192.3845      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

   8         VAN ASBROECK FRANKIE MALDER   1  5  3  355417 BE2103712-23 12.13160 1191.6082      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

   9         SIMTEA CRISTIAN      BORNEM   8 12  2       2 BE6079565-21 12.20330 1188.2441      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  10         D.BISSCHOP KR&LI     ESSENE   3 26  7       4 BE2098533-23 12.01580 1187.2598      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  11         VAN DER STRAETEN JAN OPWIJK   1 30  3  350258 BE2101526-23 12.10170 1186.1760      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  12         D.BISSCHOP KR&LI     ESSENE   3 26 18       5 BE2098649-23 12.02470 1183.8907      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  13         DERIDDER-V.D.BRANDE  LIEDEK   1  3  2       2 BE4190590-23 11.59340 1181.7828      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  14         D.BISSCHOP KR&LI     ESSENE   3 26 23       6 BE2098551-23 12.04180 1177.6841      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  15         D.BISSCHOP KR&LI     ESSENE   3 26 12       7 BE2098686-23 12.04200 1177.5484      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  16         BOOGHMANS JOSSE      OPWIJK   1 18  7  348905 BE2103544-23 12.11280 1176.8777      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  17         SIMTEA CRISTIAN      BORNEM   8 12  4       3 BE6043885-23 12.23570 1175.1675      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  18         D.BISSCHOP KR&LI     ESSENE   3 26  1       8 BE2098628-23 12.05270 1173.0212      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  19         D.BISSCHOP KR&LI     ESSENE   3 26 13       9 BE2098529-23 12.05330 1172.6174      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  20         VAN DER STRAETEN JAN OPWIJK   1 30  4       2 BE2101560-23 12.14130 1170.5832      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  21         D.BISSCHOP KR&LI     ESSENE   3 26 14      10 BE2098624-23 12.06310 1168.7291      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  22         D.BISSCHOP KR&LI     ESSENE   3 26 20      11 BE2098511-23 12.06570 1166.9943      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  23         CAUDRON SYLVAIN      MERCHT   1  6  3  352423 BE2022131-22 12.17280 1165.1631      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  24         VAN DER STRAETEN JAN OPWIJK   1 30 10       3 BE2101548-23 12.16060 1163.2614      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  25         DE WACHTER FRANC     BORNEM   8 10  6  364626 BE6043660-23 12.28391 1162.5189      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  26         CAUDRON SYLVAIN      MERCHT   1  6  4       2 BE2095239-23 12.18410 1160.4950      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  27         VAN DER STRAETEN JAN OPWIJK   1 30  7       4 BE2026117-21 12.16510 1160.3710      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  28         V.MEGROOT-D.MULDER   BRANST   8  9  5  360758 BE6177549-23 12.27385 1153.9025      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  29         SIMTEA CRISTIAN      BORNEM   8 12 12       4 BE6196788-23 12.29410 1153.7567      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  30         VAN ASBROECK FRANKIE MALDER   1  5  4       2 BE2103719-23 12.23040 1153.7016      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  31         VAN DER STRAETEN JAN OPWIJK   1 30 11       5 BE2101530-23 12.18410 1153.3659      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  31         VAN DER STRAETEN JAN OPWIJK   1 30 13       6 BE2101508-23 12.18410 1153.3659      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  33         VAN DER STRAETEN JAN OPWIJK   1 30  9       7 BE2026140-21 12.18440 1153.1760      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  34         HERMANS ET & PH      OPWIJK   1  5  3  347944 BE2102536-23 12.17400 1149.5947      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  35         SIMTEA CRISTIAN      BORNEM   8 12 10       5 BE6196919-23 12.31250 1147.4364      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  36         VAN ROY KOEN         ASSE     1  9  3       3 BE2090694-22 12.16169 1147.3483      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  37         D.BISSCHOP KR&LI     ESSENE   3 26  9      12 BE2098663-23 12.12570 1143.4939      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  38         VAN ROY KOEN         ASSE     1  9  5       4 BE2025415-21 12.18079 1140.3461      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  39         V.MEGROOT-D.MULDER   BRANST   8  9  4       2 BE6222258-20 12.31225 1140.2861      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  40         BOOGHMANS JOSSE      OPWIJK   1 18  2       2 BE2028825-20 12.21230 1138.7858      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  41         V.MEGROOT-D.MULDER   BRANST   8  9  3       3 BE6063303-21 12.31515 1138.5467      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  42         D.BISSCHOP KR&LI     ESSENE   3 26 16      13 BE2098528-23 12.14210 1138.1460      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  43         D.BISSCHOP KR&LI     ESSENE   3 26  5      14 BE2098656-23 12.14240 1137.9559      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  44         D.BISSCHOP KR&LI     ESSENE   3 26  2      15 BE2098579-23 12.14250 1137.8926      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  45         VAN DER STRAETEN JAN OPWIJK   1 30 24       8 BE2101562-23 12.22500 1137.8170      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  46         BOOGHMANS JOSSE      OPWIJK   1 18  1       3 BE2092727-22 12.22270 1134.8349      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  47         VAN DER STRAETEN JAN OPWIJK   1 30 17       9 BE2026035-21 12.23550 1133.8268      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  48         CAUDRON SYLVAIN      MERCHT   1  6  2       3 BE2022118-22 12.25590 1133.2537      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  49         VAN ROY KOEN         ASSE     1  9  7       5 BE2025463-21 12.20039 1133.1192      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  50         VAN DER STRAETEN JAN OPWIJK   1 30  6      10 BE2026141-21 12.24110 1132.8489      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  51         SIMTEA CRISTIAN      BORNEM   8 12  6       6 BE6043846-23 12.35380 1132.3464      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  52         VAN DER STRAETEN JAN OPWIJK   1 30 23      11 BE2101521-23 12.24220 1132.1776      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  53         VAN ASBROECK FRANKIE MALDER   1  5  5       3 BE6020968-21 12.28590 1131.9614      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  54         VAN ASBROECK FRANKIE MALDER   1  5  1       4 BE4166948-19 12.29010 1131.8412      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  55         VAN DER STRAETEN JAN OPWIJK   1 30  8      12 BE2090424-22 12.24400 1131.0807      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  56         VAN BOCKSTAELE ANTOI BEVER   13 14  9  316109 BE2076773-23 11.54389 1130.3804      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  57         VAN ROY KOEN         ASSE     1  9  8       6 BE2120165-22 12.21019 1129.5400      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  58         VAN DER STRAETEN JAN OPWIJK   1 30 20      13 BE2026044-21 12.25400 1127.4399      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  59         CAUDRON SYLVAIN      MERCHT   1  6  5       4 BE2095230-23 12.27370 1127.3327      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  60         VAN DER STRAETEN JAN OPWIJK   1 30 12      14 BE2101553-23 12.25420 1127.3190      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -



* HAFO-DENDER VL-B+HEN+ANT * TOURY             29-06-24 * Los  : 07.15             S:1110 * 
*                          * 243 OU+JA                  * Basis: 345000            P:   2 * 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  PL     TOT NAAM                 GEMEEN  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID      M      P    EP  AS2  AS3  SP3  RAS  OA2  OA3  KRA   HEE   SPR  GET

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  61         DE WACHTER FRANC     BORNEM   8 10  5       2 BE6043663-23 12.39581 1122.0355      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  62         VAN DER STRAETEN JAN OPWIJK   1 30  1      15 BE2028943-20 12.27190 1121.4835      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  63         HERMANS GEERT - FRAN MALDER   8 27  3  355362 BE4005116-21 12.32180 1119.9559      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  64         HERMANS GEERT - FRAN MALDER   8 27  1       2 BE6020913-21 12.32300 1119.2504      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  65         VAN ROY KOEN         ASSE     1  9  4       7 BE4175158-21 12.24249 1117.1889      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  66         CAUDRON SYLVAIN      MERCHT   1  6  1       5 BE2022158-22 12.30460 1116.0868      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  67         D.BISSCHOP KR&LI     ESSENE   3 26 24      16 BE2098593-23 12.20430 1114.4437      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  68         HERMANS GEERT - FRAN MALDER   8 27 18       3 BE4078779-23 12.34030 1113.8129      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  69         V.MEGROOT-D.MULDER   BRANST   8  9  8       4 BE6177560-23 12.38554 1113.7142      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  70         V.MEGROOT-D.MULDER   BRANST   8  9  2       5 BE6222242-20 12.39004 1113.4277      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  71         D.BISSCHOP KR&LI     ESSENE   3 26  3      17 BE2098516-23 12.21130 1112.6240      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  72         SIMTEA CRISTIAN      BORNEM   8 12  3       7 BE6196920-23 12.41290 1112.0568      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  73         SIMTEA CRISTIAN      BORNEM   8 12  9       8 BE6079637-21 12.41330 1111.8297      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  74         VAN DER STRAETEN JAN OPWIJK   1 30 29      16 BE2101507-23 12.30400 1109.5818      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  75         HERMANS GEERT - FRAN MALDER   8 27 13       4 BE4078753-23 12.35480 1107.7369      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  76         VAN DER STRAETEN JAN OPWIJK   1 30 18      17 BE2090446-22 12.31150 1107.5352      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  77         VAN DER STRAETEN JAN OPWIJK   1 30 21      18 BE2090343-22 12.32020 1104.7987      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  78         VANRANSBEECK GILBERT MERCHT   1 12 11  352472 BE2095826-23 12.34070 1104.5239      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  79         DE SMEDT JEAN-PIERRE MERCHT   1  3  1  351545 BE2095395-23 12.33190 1104.3877      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  80         BOOGHMANS JOSSE      OPWIJK   1 18  3       4 BE2092736-22 12.31000 1104.1297      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  81         HERMANS GEERT - FRAN MALDER   8 27  9       5 BE4129806-17 12.37020 1103.4945      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



* HAFO-DENDER VL-B+HEN+ANT * TOURY             29-06-24 * Los  : 07.15             S:1110 * 
*                          * 86 OUDE                    * Basis: 345000            P:   1 * 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    1     2     3     4     5           1     2     3     4     5     6     7     8     9    10         INT   GET             

----- ----- ----- ----- -----       ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----       ----- ----- -----       

    0     0     0     0     0 AS2       0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 M         0     0     0 DIVERS

    0     0     0     0     0 AS3       0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 P     

    0     0     0     0     0 SP3       0     0     0     0     0 EP    * (C)2024w Data Technology Deerlijk

    0     0     0     0     0 RAS       0     0 KRA                     * Inzet :          

    0     0     0     0     0 OA2       0     0 HEE                     *  16 Deelnemers

    0     0     0     0     0 OA3       0     0 SPR                     * KLACHTEN IN HET LOKAAL TOT WOENSDAG

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  PL     TOT NAAM                 GEMEEN  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID      M      P    EP  AS2  AS3  SP3  RAS  OA2  OA3  KRA   HEE   SPR    INT GET

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

   1         VAN ROY KOEN         ASSE     1  9  2  345675 BE2090570-22 12.00109 1212.1221      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

   2         VAN ROY KOEN         ASSE     1  9  1       2 BE2025196-21 12.01329 1206.3410      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

   3         SIMTEA CRISTIAN      BORNEM   8  2  1  363068 BE6079565-21 12.20330 1188.2441      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

   4         CAUDRON SYLVAIN      MERCHT   1  3  3  352423 BE2022131-22 12.17280 1165.1631      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

   5         VAN DER STRAETEN JAN OPWIJK   1 16  5  350258 BE2026117-21 12.16510 1160.3710      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

   6         VAN DER STRAETEN JAN OPWIJK   1 16  7       2 BE2026140-21 12.18440 1153.1760      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

   7         VAN ROY KOEN         ASSE     1  9  3       3 BE2090694-22 12.16169 1147.3483      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

   8         VAN ROY KOEN         ASSE     1  9  5       4 BE2025415-21 12.18079 1140.3461      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

   9         V.MEGROOT-D.MULDER   BRANST   8  4  4  360758 BE6222258-20 12.31225 1140.2861      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  10         BOOGHMANS JOSSE      OPWIJK   1  4  2  348905 BE2028825-20 12.21230 1138.7858      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  11         V.MEGROOT-D.MULDER   BRANST   8  4  3       2 BE6063303-21 12.31515 1138.5467      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  12         BOOGHMANS JOSSE      OPWIJK   1  4  1       2 BE2092727-22 12.22270 1134.8349      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  13         VAN DER STRAETEN JAN OPWIJK   1 16 10       3 BE2026035-21 12.23550 1133.8268      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  14         CAUDRON SYLVAIN      MERCHT   1  3  2       2 BE2022118-22 12.25590 1133.2537      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  15         VAN ROY KOEN         ASSE     1  9  7       5 BE2025463-21 12.20039 1133.1192      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  16         VAN DER STRAETEN JAN OPWIJK   1 16  4       4 BE2026141-21 12.24110 1132.8489      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  17         VAN ASBROECK FRANKIE MALDER   1  3  3  355417 BE6020968-21 12.28590 1131.9614      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  18         VAN ASBROECK FRANKIE MALDER   1  3  1       2 BE4166948-19 12.29010 1131.8412      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  19         VAN DER STRAETEN JAN OPWIJK   1 16  6       5 BE2090424-22 12.24400 1131.0807      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  20         VAN ROY KOEN         ASSE     1  9  8       6 BE2120165-22 12.21019 1129.5400      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  21         VAN DER STRAETEN JAN OPWIJK   1 16 13       6 BE2026044-21 12.25400 1127.4399      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  22         VAN DER STRAETEN JAN OPWIJK   1 16  1       7 BE2028943-20 12.27190 1121.4835      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  23         HERMANS GEERT - FRAN MALDER   8 11  3  355362 BE4005116-21 12.32180 1119.9559      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  24         HERMANS GEERT - FRAN MALDER   8 11  1       2 BE6020913-21 12.32300 1119.2504      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  25         VAN ROY KOEN         ASSE     1  9  4       7 BE4175158-21 12.24249 1117.1889      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  26         CAUDRON SYLVAIN      MERCHT   1  3  1       3 BE2022158-22 12.30460 1116.0868      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  27         V.MEGROOT-D.MULDER   BRANST   8  4  2       3 BE6222242-20 12.39004 1113.4277      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  28         SIMTEA CRISTIAN      BORNEM   8  2  2       2 BE6079637-21 12.41330 1111.8297      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  29         VAN DER STRAETEN JAN OPWIJK   1 16 11       8 BE2090446-22 12.31150 1107.5352      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



* HAFO-DENDER VL-B+HEN+ANT * TOURY             29-06-24 * Los  : 07.15             S:1110 * 
*                          * 157 JAARSE                 * Basis: 345000            P:   1 * 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    1     2     3     4     5           1     2     3     4     5     6     7     8     9    10         INT   GET             

----- ----- ----- ----- -----       ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----       ----- ----- -----       

    0     0     0     0     0 AS2       0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 M         0     0     0 DIVERS

    0     0     0     0     0 AS3       0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 P     

    0     0     0     0     0 SP3       0     0     0     0     0 EP    * (C)2024w Data Technology Deerlijk

    0     0     0     0     0 RAS       0     0 KRA                     * Inzet :          

    0     0     0     0     0 OA2       0     0 HEE                     *  20 Deelnemers

    0     0     0     0     0 OA3       0     0 SPR                     * KLACHTEN IN HET LOKAAL TOT WOENSDAG

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  PL     TOT NAAM                 GEMEEN  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID      M      P    EP  AS2  AS3  SP3  RAS  OA2  OA3  KRA   HEE   SPR    INT GET

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

   1         D.BISSCHOP KR&LI     ESSENE   3 26 11  340704 BE2098617-23 11.53420 1222.4758      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

   2         SIMTEA CRISTIAN      BORNEM   8 10  1  363068 BE6043910-23 12.12210 1221.0123      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

   3         D.BISSCHOP KR&LI     ESSENE   3 26 10       2 BE2098634-23 11.56260 1210.6029      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

   4         DERIDDER-V.D.BRANDE  LIEDEK   1  3  1  336296 BE4190518-23 11.55240 1199.3438      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

   5         D.BISSCHOP KR&LI     ESSENE   3 26  6       3 BE2098554-23 12.00440 1192.3845      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

   6         VAN ASBROECK FRANKIE MALDER   1  2  1  355417 BE2103712-23 12.13160 1191.6082      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

   7         D.BISSCHOP KR&LI     ESSENE   3 26  7       4 BE2098533-23 12.01580 1187.2598      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

   8         VAN DER STRAETEN JAN OPWIJK   1 14  1  350258 BE2101526-23 12.10170 1186.1760      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

   9         D.BISSCHOP KR&LI     ESSENE   3 26 18       5 BE2098649-23 12.02470 1183.8907      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  10         DERIDDER-V.D.BRANDE  LIEDEK   1  3  2       2 BE4190590-23 11.59340 1181.7828      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  11         D.BISSCHOP KR&LI     ESSENE   3 26 23       6 BE2098551-23 12.04180 1177.6841      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  12         D.BISSCHOP KR&LI     ESSENE   3 26 12       7 BE2098686-23 12.04200 1177.5484      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  13         BOOGHMANS JOSSE      OPWIJK   1 14  3  348905 BE2103544-23 12.11280 1176.8777      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  14         SIMTEA CRISTIAN      BORNEM   8 10  3       2 BE6043885-23 12.23570 1175.1675      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  15         D.BISSCHOP KR&LI     ESSENE   3 26  1       8 BE2098628-23 12.05270 1173.0212      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  16         D.BISSCHOP KR&LI     ESSENE   3 26 13       9 BE2098529-23 12.05330 1172.6174      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  17         VAN DER STRAETEN JAN OPWIJK   1 14  2       2 BE2101560-23 12.14130 1170.5832      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  18         D.BISSCHOP KR&LI     ESSENE   3 26 14      10 BE2098624-23 12.06310 1168.7291      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  19         D.BISSCHOP KR&LI     ESSENE   3 26 20      11 BE2098511-23 12.06570 1166.9943      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  20         VAN DER STRAETEN JAN OPWIJK   1 14  3       3 BE2101548-23 12.16060 1163.2614      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  21         DE WACHTER FRANC     BORNEM   8  7  3  364626 BE6043660-23 12.28391 1162.5189      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  22         CAUDRON SYLVAIN      MERCHT   1  3  1  352423 BE2095239-23 12.18410 1160.4950      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  23         V.MEGROOT-D.MULDER   BRANST   8  5  1  360758 BE6177549-23 12.27385 1153.9025      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  24         SIMTEA CRISTIAN      BORNEM   8 10 10       3 BE6196788-23 12.29410 1153.7567      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  25         VAN ASBROECK FRANKIE MALDER   1  2  2       2 BE2103719-23 12.23040 1153.7016      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  26         VAN DER STRAETEN JAN OPWIJK   1 14  4       4 BE2101530-23 12.18410 1153.3659      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  26         VAN DER STRAETEN JAN OPWIJK   1 14  6       5 BE2101508-23 12.18410 1153.3659      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  28         HERMANS ET & PH      OPWIJK   1  5  3  347944 BE2102536-23 12.17400 1149.5947      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  29         SIMTEA CRISTIAN      BORNEM   8 10  8       4 BE6196919-23 12.31250 1147.4364      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  30         D.BISSCHOP KR&LI     ESSENE   3 26  9      12 BE2098663-23 12.12570 1143.4939      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  31         D.BISSCHOP KR&LI     ESSENE   3 26 16      13 BE2098528-23 12.14210 1138.1460      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  32         D.BISSCHOP KR&LI     ESSENE   3 26  5      14 BE2098656-23 12.14240 1137.9559      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  33         D.BISSCHOP KR&LI     ESSENE   3 26  2      15 BE2098579-23 12.14250 1137.8926      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  34         VAN DER STRAETEN JAN OPWIJK   1 14 10       6 BE2101562-23 12.22500 1137.8170      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  35         SIMTEA CRISTIAN      BORNEM   8 10  5       5 BE6043846-23 12.35380 1132.3464      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  36         VAN DER STRAETEN JAN OPWIJK   1 14  9       7 BE2101521-23 12.24220 1132.1776      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  37         VAN BOCKSTAELE ANTOI BEVER   13  7  2  316109 BE2076773-23 11.54389 1130.3804      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  38         CAUDRON SYLVAIN      MERCHT   1  3  2       2 BE2095230-23 12.27370 1127.3327      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  39         VAN DER STRAETEN JAN OPWIJK   1 14  5       8 BE2101553-23 12.25420 1127.3190      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  40         DE WACHTER FRANC     BORNEM   8  7  2       2 BE6043663-23 12.39581 1122.0355      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  41         D.BISSCHOP KR&LI     ESSENE   3 26 24      16 BE2098593-23 12.20430 1114.4437      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  42         HERMANS GEERT - FRAN MALDER   8 16 10  355362 BE4078779-23 12.34030 1113.8129      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  43         V.MEGROOT-D.MULDER   BRANST   8  5  4       2 BE6177560-23 12.38554 1113.7142      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  44         D.BISSCHOP KR&LI     ESSENE   3 26  3      17 BE2098516-23 12.21130 1112.6240      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  45         SIMTEA CRISTIAN      BORNEM   8 10  2       6 BE6196920-23 12.41290 1112.0568      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  46         VAN DER STRAETEN JAN OPWIJK   1 14 14       9 BE2101507-23 12.30400 1109.5818      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  47         HERMANS GEERT - FRAN MALDER   8 16  6       2 BE4078753-23 12.35480 1107.7369      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  48         VANRANSBEECK GILBERT MERCHT   1 12 11  352472 BE2095826-23 12.34070 1104.5239      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  49         DE SMEDT JEAN-PIERRE MERCHT   1  3  1  351545 BE2095395-23 12.33190 1104.3877      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  50         VAN BOCKSTAELE ANTOI BEVER   13  7  1       2 BE2076750-23 12.01329 1103.1612      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  51         VAN DER STRAETEN JAN OPWIJK   1 14 13      10 BE2101512-23 12.32310 1103.1169      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  52         SIMTEA CRISTIAN      BORNEM   8 10  6       7 BE6043931-23 12.44230 1102.2659      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  53         HERMANS ET & PH      OPWIJK   1  5  4       2 BE2102530-23 12.30440 1102.0186      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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